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67405936000173 PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0N9M6F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92680 2019-04-10 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559SB1WPP0ORFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 115 1560 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 99590 2019-01-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0PYM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90990 2019-04-10 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A0239VM0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0 2019-04-11 2019-04-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0B2N9M6OSFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559SB19VM0ORFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024ZRM0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A0249VM0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 57490 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55IYB2PYM0OTFR 2008 CROSSWAY 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 91990 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559SB1PYM0ORFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 83490 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024N9M6OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG5559Q24ZRM0OLFRPR01 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.2 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61280 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024P1M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024ZRM0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG5559Q24WPP0OLFRPR01 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.2 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 60680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A0249VM0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A022M7M0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 77780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022ZRM0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 90 1197 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69280 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 90 1197 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 68680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022M7M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 90 1197 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69280 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55IYB2N9M6OTFR 2008 CROSSWAY 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 90 1197 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69680 2019-04-11 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022N9M6OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 90 1197 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 77631 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0M7M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78231 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0ZRM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78231 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0P1M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78231 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC09VM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78231 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0M7M0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92280 2019-04-10 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0PYM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 76941 2019-04-02 2019-04-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0ZRM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92280 2019-04-10 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC09VM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92280 2019-04-10 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A023P1M0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0 2019-04-11 2019-04-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100990 2019-05-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0 2019-04-11 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 NN 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66190 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024N9M6OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 68680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559SB19VM0ORFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A023ZRM0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0 2019-04-11 2019-04-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022M7M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69280 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86180 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0N9M6F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93680 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0P1M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC09VM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0ZRM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93280 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0B2N9M6OSFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC0WPP0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT B NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-27 2019-05-27
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A0231NP0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0 2019-04-11 2019-04-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55IYB2N9M6OTFR 2008 CROSSWAY 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG5559Q24WPP0OLFRPR01 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.2 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 60680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A025WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 60680 2019-04-11 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0M7M0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93280 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A025ZRM0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61280 2019-04-11 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C6F3M5QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 147990 2019-05-14 2019-05-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C6N9M6QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 150780 2019-05-14 2019-05-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A022N9M6OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100990 2019-05-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C6LGM0QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 147990 2019-05-14 2019-05-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C69VM0QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 149780 2019-05-14 2019-05-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0B2N9M6OSFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90680 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55IYB2PYM0OTFR 2008 CROSSWAY 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 91990 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GCO4C1WPP093FT EXPERT MINIBUS 10+1 NN 0 8702100002 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 122100 2019-05-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559TB1WPP0ORFR 2008 ALLURE BUSINESS 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0PYM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 91990 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0M7M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 NN 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66190 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0PYM0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0WPP0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/05/2019 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66190 01/05/2019 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A025ZRM0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61380 01/07/2019 11/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559TB1WPP0ORFR 2008 ALLURE BUSINESS 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/02/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C6N9M6QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 150780 14/05/2019 14/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0PYM0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/05/2019 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0WPP0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559SB19VM0ORFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 NN 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66190 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100990 2019-05-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86180 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0N9M6F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93680 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0P1M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC09VM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0ZRM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93280 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58180 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A0241NP0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 65490 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A023N9M6OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78780 2019-07-01 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0ZRM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0PYM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 91990 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0ZRM0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG5559Q25ZRM0OLFRPR01 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 0
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023M7M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70380 2019-07-01 2019-06-24
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C09VM0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0PYM0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A024P1M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69780 2019-07-01 2019-06-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A025WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 60780 2019-07-01 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A024M7M0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66780 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A023M7M0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 78380 2019-07-01 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0C6N9M6QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE 1.6 THP NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 150780 2019-07-19 2019-05-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559TB1WPP0ORFR 2008 ALLURE BUSINESS 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-02-01 2019-01-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0M7M0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC09VM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93280 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023N9M6OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70780 2019-07-01 2019-06-14
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5LCG555A025WPP0OLFR 208 ALLURE 1.2 MEC NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66980 2019-07-01 2019-04-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C0P1M0ETFR 2008 M ALLURE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 2019-05-01 2019-05-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0PYM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 85490 2019-05-15 2019-05-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0P1M0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 93280 2019-05-01 2019-04-10
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66190 01/05/2019 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC0ZRM0ETFRRP13 2008 M ALLURE PACK 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 86780 15/05/2019 03/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0PYM0F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 91990 01/05/2019 10/04/2019
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